

"PMGSY Road Sivan Ray Keshwar to Sandhwa Naon"

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RRSM PMGSY-AED

R.W.D. PHULPARAS DIVISION

KHOTANA SUB-DIVISION

NKSP:KPYLJU

M.B No - 591/2025-26

MEASUREMENT BOOK

~~RRSP Infra Bill 228~~

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. of Road from PMGSY Rd. Jivun Rai Kp Ghar to Jhandhara Ghar.					
Agency:- NKSP KPY (JV)					
At+PO Chaturbhuj piprahi Ward. 10					
Aggrement No:- OL/CMRD/2025-26					
Date of start:- 09/05/2025					
Date of completion:- 08/05/26					

Item 1/1 Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land do-do T/S					
0.675 ha Qty. V.T.M.B P(3)					
@ Rs 73248.75/ha. —————> Rs 49443=00					
Item 3/4 Const. of G.S.B do-dots					
102.57 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B P(3)					
68.03 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B P(13)					
170.60 m ³ @ 4324.51/m ³ —————> Rs 7,37,761=00					
Item 3/5 P/V & Laying W.B.M					
Grth do-do T/S					
95.82 m ³ Qty. V.T.M.B P(3)					
25.444 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B P(14)					
121.319 m ³ @ 6170.40 —————> Rs 7,48,587=00					

Continuation

15,35,791=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	15357.91 = 00
Item 4/9 Const. of P.C.C 35					
grade do-do T/S					
35 42.01 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B P ①					
356.7 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B P ②					
398.71 m ³ Qty @ Rs 8441.51					33,65,714 =
Item 5/10 Providing & fixing					
of typical M.M.C.S.Y. logo					
board do-do T/S					
2 nos. Qty V.T.M.B P ③					
@ Rs 11163.94 / nos					= Rs. 22328 = 00
Item 6/25 E/W in excavation					
for do-do T/S					
29.80 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B P ④					
@ Rs. 386.53 / m ³					11519.00
Item 7/26 P/V P.C.C in open					
foundation do-do T/S					
4.60 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B P ⑤					
@ Rs. 7760.29 / m ³					35679.00
Item 8/27 P/V P.C.C in sup					
structure do-do T/S					
18.63 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B P ⑥					
12.16 m ³ ,, ,, ,, P ⑦					
2.95 m ³ ,, ,, ,, P ⑧					
33.74 m ³ @ Rs. 8706.84 / m ³					2937600

Rs 50,00,407

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				BFB 50,00,407
Item ⁹ / ₁₈ P/V R.C.C. N.P.3				
hume pipe do-do T/S				
7.5 m Qty V.T.M.B P (7)				
@ Rs 7011.6 / m				52584=00
Item ¹⁰ / ₂₄ P/V & Lining				
of R.C.C. pipe duct 300mm				
of do-do T/S				
70 m Qty V.T.M.B P (7)				
@ Rs 967.93 / m				Rs 67755=00
Item ¹¹ / ₃₀ Brick masonry work				
in cement mortar 1:3				
22.17 m ² Qty V.T.M.B P (14)				
@ 6235.75 / m ²				138247=00
Item ¹² / ₃₁ Plastering with				
cement mortar (1:4) do-do				
T/S				
153.60 m ² Qty V.T.M.B P (15)				
@ Rs. 224.21 / m ²				Rs 35207=00
Item ¹³ / ₃₂ Painting two coats				
including prime coat on				
new plaster do-do T/S				
153.60 m ² Qty V.T.M.B P (5)				
@ Rs. 130.52 / m ²				Rs 20048=00
				5334296=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	533 4296 ²⁰⁰
Add G.S.T @ 18%					= Rs. 9,60,173 = 00
Add L.C @ 1%					= Rs. 533 43 = 00
Add S.F @ 10%				R.s.	63,47,812 ⁰⁰⁰ 101,299
					64,49,111 = 0
Less 0.27% as per 402					17 413 = 00
					6431698 = 00
Less previous bill					4195351 = 00
					12 58605.00
				R.s.	22,31,342 ⁰⁰
					51,73,093.00
Arun Kumar				HGN Varun	
18/12/25				18/12/2025	
				AB	

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

4

① Debiting to A/c of building and land.